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
evel for oul e way din- | Ci - 3
BEDROOM y all FA 0-2222,

King size furniture will have
no problem here. Private
Mr. and Mrs. bath, Large
front living room adjoins
spacious dining area. Floral
garden in rear yard is a pic-
ture by itself. 3-bedroom, 2-
bath, spotless. #321-P, Call
FA 0-2222.

3-BEDROOM—
2 BATHS—POOL
$23,000

Outdoor living at its finest.
Patio with nearby pool. An
adorable 3-bedroom home
that's lovely. 2-baths, nice
wall-to-wall carpets, A-1 Tor-
rance location. See our

#220P. Call FR 8-8447.

OPEN 8 AM. TO 8 P.M.

2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

GARDENA

HAWTHORNE

|
l
\
|
l TRI-LEVEL

SUNKEN DEN

A 13x25 den, and oh, is it at-
tractivel—with Palos Verdes
stone for center piece. 3 com-
fortable size bedrooms, plus
wall - to - wall carpets and
drapes. Don't overlook this.
#326P. Call FA 0-2222,

ing. Ultra modern kitchen
adjoins recreation room that
features wet-bar. Master bed-
room overlooks living room
from a second story inside
balcony. 3 car garage plus 5
large bedrooms with 3 beau-
tiful baths. #210P. Call
FR 8-8447.

ADORABLE

13821 INGLEWOOD AVE.

2 nice size bedrooms with
10x20 den, plus newly remod-
eled kitchen with colorful
built-in range and oven. Con-
temporary exterior styling
that displays charm with sim-

| plicity. #142P.

| Call FA 0-0222,

2035

INVESTMENT
CENTER

ONE—OR—MORE . . .

6—4 unit studio apartments.
All 3-bedrooms with gor-
geous plush interior. Beauti-
ful ultra-modern kitchen,
dining room comhinmon
with large living on ground
floor and queen size bed-
rooms upstairs. 2—decorative
pullman_baths with stylish
nccessorles, accents true
beauty. #170P.

Call FA 0-2222.

SHOPPING CENTER — Six
stores all rented. This 1 year
old development shows a tre-
mendous return, #352P.

4 UNITS—$2,000 down, all 2-
bedrooms. Assume existing
financing. A tremendous buy
for anyone. #37
Call FA 0-2222,

24 UNITS —with pool. Net
annual income $20,028. All
deluxe interior. Owner wants
fast deal. Asking only

$170,000. WOW. That's ap-
proxlmnely $7,000 per unit.
Unbeatable. #368P.

Call FR 8-8447.

2 ON LOT. 1—2 and 1—1
bedroom. Superb location,
always rented. Asking only
$23,900. #164P.
Call FA 02222,

6 SEPARATE COTTAGES—

| Each having big-big yards.
Ideal family units. All rent-
ed, all in tip top condltion
#166P. Call FR 8-844'

FA 0-2222

W. CARSON

(At Arlington)
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310 STEAL

at $36,900

Approximately 2200 sq. ft.
4 & 5 BEDROOMS, 2 & 2)2 BATHS

Split levels and 2 story with large family rooms,
and bedrooms. Landscaping, sprinklers and fenc-
ing included. Lath and plaster construction.

YES we accept trades . . . or as little as 5% down.

OPEN HOUSE DAILY
253rd & Pennsylvania, Lomita
254th & Pennsylvania, Lomita

2121 W. 237th St., Torrance

HOMELAND REALTY

325-7660

* *

% TORRANCE

Gl Specialists Since 1948

Veterans
Do you have 6 months active
service since January 31, 10557
You are now el!lllﬂe to pur-
chase a home under your G.I.
Bill. No down,

Calif. Living
We have 65 luxury deluxe 3
bedroom and 4 bedroom
omes. Close to schools,
lrenw?'l. A pleasure to show.
4 for detailed
information,

M l Zonlng

ld;r‘s M 1'IB fl Iot lﬂll.l (or
Buyer _can
loan, Puymvnu 113030

mo.
TE 4-5226

Dominguez Hills
4 bedroom and family room,
hardwood floors, 1% baths,
fireplace, hum-lm

S.l. NO DOWN

DOWN—$95 PER MONTH
bedroom, wnll/vnll carpeting, di: 1,
‘enced yard. complculy nr:tnu “insid .po"

POWN —~$127 PER MONTH P 1
lth! hulll-lm ﬂ!lpnlll )urd-mnd floors,
forces

Fenced yard,
a rtmf pllln 2 rnr lArlE

TERMINAL REALTY

TE 0-0510
If No Answer, Call DA 9-5583 or TE 5-8031
OPEN_BA1. & SUNDAYS IM DANDY
(JOUTEC0 IiEtA PR e R
m itury i A Ma ing_room, enclosed patio, se-

parate guest house. o .

.v.' ;‘ml Bz:l.ltlllllly llnd- preciate. §21,950, Use your G. I
‘wal rd,  Patio,

glnntorl mu‘ athryn (2

Kot oo BA 71851 EmpirC

Wnlk to Carson High
‘” l-:l":: .'t l[.""""" lcflooll:&

lurn kitchen,

3 Bed:
Wlll/';lll rl

2746 SEPULVEDA
: tha 1_pryyrl °¢l;dnn'}own ’x'onmmcg‘ B DA_5-4771
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